CERTIFICATE

teamdress®

high performance workwear

ISO 9001:2015

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization

Teamdress Holding GmbH

Brandstücken 27, 22549 Hamburg, Germany

for the scope of certification:

Production and distribution of professional clothing

(Sites see annex)

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. A23081293.

Certificate registration no.:101208849/6Validity of previous certificate:2023-12-09Certificate valid from:2023-12-10Certificate valid to:2026-12-09

Language translation







DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2023-12-06

CERTIFICATE

deberkel®

finest professional clothing

ISO 9001:2015

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization

Teamdress Holding GmbH

Brandstücken 27, 22549 Hamburg, Germany

at the site:

De Berkel B.W.

Gesinkkampstraat 13, 7051 HR Varsseveld, Netherlands

for the scope of certification:

Distribution of professional clothing

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. A23081293. This certificate is valid only in conjunction with the main certificate no. 101208849/6.

Certificate registration no.:101208849/6-1Validity of previous certificate:2023-12-09Certificate valid from:2023-12-10Certificate valid to:2026-12-09

Language translation







DI. KUII KIUKEI

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2023-12-06

Annex to the certificate no. 101208849/6

valid from 2023-12-10 to 2026-12-09

The following sites / organizations belong to the certificate above:

	Headquarters		Scope of certification
	Teamdress Holding GmbH	Brandstücken 27 22549 Hamburg Germany	See page 1
	at the following sites / at the organizations at the following sites		Scope of certification
1.	De Berkel B.V.	Gesinkkampstraat 13 7051 HR Varsseveld Netherlands	Distribution of professional clothing

Dr. Rolf Krökel

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2023-12-06